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PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

USED ON

o
=

QTY.
PER
UNIT

REFERENCE
SYMBOLS

SPECIAL
NOTES
REFER TO
S 1200

A4959 —

AX5186 —
BI132(LED 5082-4880)-
€C131-39 -

JJ128~"

LK108 —

PC ASSY, DISPLAY
TUNING GEAR ASSY.

DIODE, LIGHT EMITTING
CAP, FIX, CER, DISC

LOCKING, HANDLE

BMA514

BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMA514
BMAS514
BMA514
BMA514

BMA514

BMA514
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Ll ST BMA514
REV. &
SPECIAL
QTY. | REFERENCE | ‘NoTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QTY. | PER REFER TO
UNIT | SYMBOLS
$1200

LD3014/MS6505 — MARKING, PANEIL FRONT BMA514 1 1*
ILD3020/MS6509 — MARKING, ESCUTCHEON BMA514 1 1*
.S108 -~ SPEAKER, PER MAG BMA514 X 1*
MP127-3FB KNOB, INST. BMA514 1 (AF GAIN)

BMAS514 1 (SQUEICH)

BMA514 1 (MODES)

BMA514 : | (MHZ)

BMA514 1 5% (RF GAIN)
MP127-5FB KNOB, INST. BMA514 3 1* (BFO)
MP146 KNOB, INST. BMAS514 1 1* (TUNING)
MP127-2FB KNOB, INST. BMAS514 - 1* (SYwNeC)
MR236 METER, MILLIAMP BMA514 1 1*
MS6494 HOUSING, READOUT BMA514 1 1%
MS6495 COVER, HOUSING BMAS514 1 1%
MS6504 GRILL, SPEAKER BMA514 1 1%
MS6505 PANEI, FRONT BMA514 1 1*
MS6506 BRACKET, METER BMA514 1 1*
MS6509 PLATE, ESCUTCHEON ,J. BMA514 1 1*
MS6540 BRACKET, LIGHT SUPPOR! BMA514 1 1%
PX1242-1 SPACER, SWITCH BMA514 1

BMAS514 ) 4

BMA514 1

BMA514 1

BMA514 1
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SYMBOLS | REFERTO
UNIT S 1200
BMAS514 1
BMAS514
BMA514 3 10*
PX1242-2 SPACER, SWITCH BMAS514 1
BUAS14 1 2+
PX1244 WINDOW, DISPLAY BMAS514 3 1%
RVANAYSA103A RES, VAR, COMP BMA514 1 1* (BFO)
RVANAYCA103CY RES, VAR, COMP. BMA514 1 1* (SQUEICH)
RV4 NBYSC502D RES, VAR, COMP BMA514 1 1% (AF GAIN)
RV4 NBYSC102B RES, VAR, COMP BMA514 1 1* (RF GAIN)
RV106UF10AT01A RES, VAR, COMP BMA514 1 1%* (FINE TUNE)
SW1l63 SWITCH, SLIDE BMA514 i | 1* (SYNC)
Sw454 SWITCH, ROTARY BMA514 ) 4 1*
Sws548 SWITCH, MHZ, STEP BMAS514 1 1% (MHZ)
SW558 SW, MULTI, INTERLOCK BMA514 1 1* (MODE)
SW559 SW, MULTI, PUSH LOCK BMA514 i 1* (MODE)
TE115-1 TERMINAL BMAS514 3 3%
TE104-5 TERMINAL LUG, LOCKING BMAS14 ;% 1*
TE-111-2 TERMINAL LUG BMAS514 5 5%
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LIST e
SPECIAL
QTY. | REFERENCE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USEDON | QTY. | PER | 'cyunoc | ReFeR To
UNIT S1200
CN1143R05J CAP. FXD, METALIZED BMA514 B 5%
1N914 SEMICONDUCTOR, DEVICE DIQ BMAS514 6 6% CR
RCO7GF101J RESISTOR, FIXED, COMP. BMA514 | 1*
RCO7GF103J RESISTOR, FIXED, COMP. BMA514 2 2%




